
PU70.6 DC Hurdle Mills NNE
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.3 Downing Creek Parkway
0.3 R 0.7 Barbee Chapel Road
1 L 1 Meadowmont Trail
2 S >.1 Continue
2 R 0.1 South Hamilton Road
2.1 R 0.6 Hamilton Road
2.8 S 0.1 Flemington Road
2.9 R 0.1 Hayes Road
3 R >.1 Cleland Drive
3 L 0.3 Turn left
3.3 L 1.3 South Estes Drive
4.6 R >.1 Caswell Road
4.6 L >.1 Turn left
4.6 L 0.4 Keep left
5.1 L >.1 Somerset Drive
5.1 R 0.3 North Estes Drive
5.3 R 0.1 Turn right
5.5 R 0.3 Shadowood Drive
5.7 R >.1 Turn right
5.7 L >.1 Turn sharp left
5.7 R >.1 Turn sharp right
5.7 L >.1 Timber Hollow Court
5.7 L 1.3 Piney Mountain Road
7.1 L 0.1 Partin Street
7.2 R 0 Kingston Court
7.2 R 0.7 Kingston Drive
7.9 L 0.4 Weaver Dairy Road
8.3 R 0.8 Martin Luther King Junior

Boulevard
9.1 R 1 Whitfield Road
10.1 L 2 Turkey Farm Road
12.1 L 0.2 Mount Sinai Road
12.3 R 2.3 University Station Road
14.6 L 2.4 Old NC Highway 10
17 R 2.9 Lawrence Road
19.9 L >.1 St Marys Road
20 R 1.5 Baldwin Road
21.5 S 1.4 Miller Road
22.9 L 0.5 Walker Road
23.3 L 0.2 NC 57
23.5 R 2.6 Phelps Road
26.1 R 0.5 NC 86
26.6 R 2.4 Walnut Grove Church

Road
28.9 S 1 Walnut Grove Church

Road
29.9 L 5.2 Walnut Grove Church

Road
35.1 R 1.9 Hurdle Mills Road
37 R 6.4 Guess Road
43.4 R 0.7 Hillsborough Road
44.1 L 0.5 Green Riley Road

At TurnGo On
44.6 S 0.8 Jackson Road
45.5 L 0.4 Kiger Road
45.9 R 1.9 Hunt Road
47.8 L 11.8 Schley Road
59.6 R 1.8 Kerley Road
61.4 R 1.5 Erwin Road
62.9 S 1.3 Erwin Road
64.2 L 0.6 Sage Road
64.8 R 0.1 Scarlett Drive
64.9 R 0.8 Legion Road
65.7 L 0.2 Ephesus Church Road
65.8 S 0.8 Ephesus Church Road
66.6 R 0.9 Pinehurst Drive
67.6 S 0.3 Pinehurst Drive
67.9 R 0.9 Burning Tree Drive
68.8 L 0.7 Meadowmont Trail
69.5 R 0.8 Barbee Chapel Road
70.3 L >.1 Downing Creek Parkway
70.3 R 0.2 Downing Creek Parkway
70.5 R >.1 Carriage Way
70.5 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride


